

M.A.C. Case No.189/2023 (CIS M.A.C. Case No.189/2023)

Present :- Smt. Arpita Ghosh (JO Code, WB-00907)

M.A.C Tribunal Judge,
Fast Track Court-1,Malda.

Order No.04

16.09.2023

Today is fixed for SR & A/D.

Claimant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

No SR & A/D has ben received.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned.

To 16.11.2023 for SR & A/D.

Dictated & corrected
by me,

M.A.C Tribunal Judge,
Fast Track Court-1,Malda.

M.A.C Tribunal Judge,
Fast Track Court-1,Malda.